Optical
tables
brackets &
 rails
base M
Ounts &
accessOries
Optical

K
¨
Ordering information
Knobs come in 5 mm (standard), 10 mm or 15 mm length. When ordering, please append
the standard screw code with the desired value for the length of the knob.
for example:
870-0080-A  nominal travel 7 mm, ball tip, standard 5 mm lenght knob.
870-0080-D2-K10  nominal travel 7 mm, blunt tip, 10 mm lenght knob.
870-0080-F4-K15  nominal travel 25 mm, blunt tip, 15 mm lenght knob.
Model Travel,	mm L, mm Tip Price, EUR
870-0080-D2 7 19 blunt tip 21
870-0080-D3 10 22 blunt tip 24
870-0080-D4 25 37 blunt tip 34
Model Travel,	mm L, mm Tip Price, EUR
870-0080-F1 5 25 blunt tip 27
870-0080-F3 10 30 blunt tip 29
870-0080-F4 25 45 blunt tip 31
the 870-0080-D has a mounting thread M10x1, but you
may specify an alternative pitch of M10x0.5.